
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE
EEEE

600

1000

600

10
00

1200

600

1200

20
0

10
00

1000

1000

10
00

40
0

400

10
00

200

200

40
0

800
400

600

600

1200

1000

80
0

10
00

600

200

800

40
0

600

800

800

10
00

40
0

60
0

800

1000

12
00

10
00

1200

100
0

1600

1400

600
400

12
00

12
00

800

1000

200

200

20
0

20
0

200
200

200

200

60
0

20
0

200

400

200

600

400

20
0

1600

1400

1400

1200

1200

1200

1200

600

600

1600
1400

60
0

200

800

600

400

1000

400

40
0

20
0

800

80
0

200

12
00

800

40
0

60
0

600

600

800

800
800

600

600

60
0

60
0

600

60
0

600

600

600

600

600

1200

80
0

1000

80
0

1000
800

600

10
00

60
0

1000

200

200

40
0

600

600

200

400

12
00

200

200

60
0

1200

600

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

100
0

1000

1000

10
00

10
00

1000

10
00

10
00

400

400

400

400

400

600

600

600

400

40
0

400

80
0

40
0

200

400

1000

400

80
0

12
00

200

1000

1200

800

1600

800

600

800

20
0

1200

400

40
0

1000

40
0

400
400

400

60
0

600

600

60
0

600

600

600

200

200

200

200

200

20
0

200

800

400

80
0

200

10
00

600

40
0

800

800

800 1000

1000

800

1200

800

12
00

800

600

14
00

600600

200

200

400

400

400

40
0

40
0

400
40

0

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

60
0

800

1000

12
00

1200

60
0

800

400

1000

1000

200

12
00

1000

80
0

10
00

1800

16
00

200

800

400

400

40
0

200

1000

1000

800

400

600

600

1000

800

400

400

800

800

1200

600

40
0

60
0

10
00

1200

200

200

200

20
0

400
1400

200

400

800

200

10
00

800

1000

800

1000
1800

600
800

800

200

800

1000

1400

600

600

40
0

400

600

60
0

1000

1000

1000

1000
400

400

10
00

20
0

20
0

20
0

200

200

200

1200

1200
60

0

80
0

600

600

10
00

10
00

1000

1000

1000

200

10
00

10
00

400

600

600

20
0

400

600

600

60
0

600

600

600

1000

600

600

200

200

200 20
0

400

200

200

600200
800200

400

200

400200

600

20
0

400
200

400

g

g

g

g

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

±

"!

"!

±

"!

`

`

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ã

ä

ä

k

k

k

ä

k

k

k

k

ä

ä

ä

k

South

Canyon

15

F ork

Sou th

Stokes

R y d er

3025 27

C e d a r

B ea ver C reek Fa lls

34

795

1297

415

970

1300

875

1210

17

HOMESTEAD

SW
EE

T

5 Cree
k

S weet C reek
Falls

11

LA N E

West

Horseshoe
Bend

P ax to n

R  I  
D  G

  E

C re ek

14
C r e ek

Sm ith

19

17 16

Creek

Mount
Peter

33

Rocky Point

Sunset
Mountain

9

910

1075

830

965

18

785

1225

1395

1050

1050

1150

883

WAGON
ROAD

Buckwheat

N

R 
11

 W
R 

10
 W

35

13

15

3

H e
nd

er s
o n

C r e
ek

CO CO

18

19

26

34

22

18

28

34

F a
ll

CR
EE

K

C r
e ek

B e av
e r

E lk Wallow Quarry

Communication
Towers

Cr
Ra

nch

34

910

415

1185

650

1130

500

590

650

20

1025

B e r n h a r d t

C re ek

36

22

C re ek

10

10

B ran ch

Fo rk

13

27

Creek

3236

SW
EE

T

Sh
eep

22

10

1005

847

1150

1455

1015

830

1060

1020

740

896

1298

1055

1140

603

C r
e ek

C r eek

Creek

8

N o r th

C re ekDO
UG

LA
S  

CO

15

No
r th

32

36

M o
o re

2627

Creek 1

Goodwin
Peak

C r

634

1325

930

1902
1245

980

1064

610

1045

1765

1060

890

1220

N A T I O N A L

SWEET
CREEK

TR
AIL

K a rn ow sk y

Sm ith

C o le m a n

12

22

LA
NE

  C
O

30

Star
k s

27

F  I
  D

  D
  L 

 E

B i lly

S I U S L A W

14

E llingson

35

Jord
an

P ro
n g 6

F id
d le

15

C r eek
Rock
Quarry

F id d le

878

997

1205

1375

630

1125

1210

1030

675

1190

1491

1090

1190

635

1035

65

BEAVER FALLS

Smith

C reek

7

D O U G LA SC  R
  E  E  K

2322

Cr
eek

25

R ive r

F ork
Cre ek

C r e ek

35

Hoffm an

Sw eet

29

31

3 2

Mount
Popocatepetl

RO
AD

24

21

685

1205

827

770

1125

56

770

815

980

27

34

16

N o
r th

F id
d le 3331

22

Shu ltz

2829

Creek

M a p le

C r eek

Be
ar

South

15

23
24 20 21

Creek

C r e ek
Cre ek

R ive r

Sw eet

1130

990

955

1100

750

34

F O R E S T

CR
EE

K
131

9

T 18 S
T 19 S

T 18 S
T 19 S
R 

11
 W

R 
10

 W

N ATI O N A L FO R E S T B O U N D A RY

124°00'00"

124°00'00"
44°00'00" 44°00'00"

123°52'30"

123°52'30"
43°52'30"43°52'30"

4859

4860

4861

4862

4863

4864

4865

4866

4867

4868

4869

4870

4872

4860

4861

4862

4863

4864

4865

4866

4867

4868

4869

4870

4871

4872

4859000m N

4871000m N

420 421 422 423 424 425 426 427 429

420 421 423 424 425 426 427 428 429422000m E

428000m E

55'00"

57'30"

55'00"

57'30"

57'30" 55'00"

57'30" 55'00"

48

24

24

24

48

24

5036

5036

5326

48

48

937

983

831

937

975

981

978

984

970

946

845

967

844

883

4811

4811

4830

4890

4820

2490

4830

2480

2490

4820

2480

4830

848

958

867

939

989

831

837

835

852

948

972

962

938

977

853

965

885

951

971

876

856

935

944

961

841

877

937

952

955

862

871

838

911

931

863

957

956

991

990

963

866

854

893

881

910

868

847

864

940

872

968

950

982

4830

7.5-M IN U TE  SE R IE S  (T O PO G R A P H IC )

G O O D W IN  PE A K  Q U A D R A N G LE
O R E G O N

G O O D W IN  P E A K , O R

M a p le ton

B ald y
M o un ta in

S m ith
R ive r
Fa lls

Flor en ce G oo d w in
Pe ak

N o rth
Fo rk

Five m ile
C ree k

Tie rn anM e rce r
La ke

Oregon
×

Ù
GN

MN

0°39´
12 MILS

14°49´
263 MILS

UTM GRID AND 2022 MAGNETIC NORTH
DECLINATION AT CENTER OF SHEET

DP

Grid Zone Designation
10T

U.S. National Grid
100,000 - m Square ID

Th is is n ot a  legal docu m en t. Pu blic lan ds  are  su bject to  ch an ge a nd  leas in g, an d m a y h ave  
access restriction s.  N ot a ll roads an d  tra ils on  th is  m ap  are  open  to  m otor vehicle u se.  
C heck w ith a ppropriate  o fficia ls a nd  obta in  appropriate regulatory m a ps  an d  in form ation .  
Obtain  perm iss ion  be fore  en tering  private  lan ds .

Th is m a p product  u ses the  m ost  curren t data  availa ble  in  th e  U S D A  Forest S erv ice  cartogra ph ic 
databa se .  M od ification s , u pdates , an d  correction s m a y b e m ade  at an y t im e.  Prin t qu ality 
is determ ined  by  th e  ou tpu t dev ice u sed  w h en  produ cin g  a h ardcopy  produ ct.

N on -N ationa l Forest S ystem  lan ds w ith in  th e  N a tion al F orest  as o f  
In h old in gs  m ay  ex ist in  o th er N a tion al or State  reservation s .

N orth  A m erican  D atu m  o f 1 983 (N A D  83). 
P rodu ced by th e U S D A  F orest S erv ice .
Projection  an d  1,000 -m eter tics : U n iversal Tran sverse  M ercator,  zon e  10.

2008Fu ll R ev ision  o f F orest Serv ice lan ds
U pdates to  Tran sporta tion  
U pdates to  B ou n daries

2008
2008

ADJOINING QUADRANGLES

2008.

U S D A is  an  equ al opp ortu nity  p rov id er,
 em p loyer, an d len d er

U n ited  S tates
D epa rtm en t o f 
A gricu ltu re

Forest 
Service

M O T O R  V E H IC L E  U SE  M A P (M V U M )
Th e M V U M  is a  legal en forceable docum en t th a t identifies  th e  roa ds , tra ils , an d

area s w h ere  m otor vehicle u se is a llowed  in  a F orest  Service  adm in istrative  u n it or
ra nger d istrict. M V U M s are re issu ed each  year. It is  th e  respon sibility

of m otor veh icle users  to  acqu ire  th e  cu rren t M V U M .
M V U M s are  availa ble  FR E E  at F orest  Service o ffices  an d at

ww w.fs.fed.us /recreation /program s/oh v /ohv_m aps.sh tm l (F ST O PO  L E G A C Y )

Th is product  gen era ted an d down loaded on  1/1 9/202 3

State............ ............ ........... ........... ......

N ationa l Forest,  su ita ble
for passen ger cars.... ........... .......

C ou n ty........... ........... ........... ........... .....

N ationa l Forest,  su ita ble  for 
high  clearan ce  veh icles.... ........... ..........¼

j
¬

k°105
105

60

79

6

H IG H WAY S  A N D  R O A D S
In terstate..... ........... ........... ........... .......
U .S . ....... ........... ........... ............ ........... .

¥
¦

5
101 R oad , U n specified ... ............ ........... .....

H ighw ay........ ........... ........... ............ ....

N ationa l Forest Trail......... ........... ........ 384

R oad , G ravel......... ............ ........... .......
R oad , P aved ..... ........... ........... ............ .

R oad , D irt ........... ........... ............ .........

R oad , C losed ..... ........... ........... ........... ..
Trail......... ............ ........... ........... ..........

C heck w ith local Forest S erv ice  u nit for cu rrent 
travel con d ition s a n d restriction s

Gate; B arrier.. ............ ........... ........... ... o J

U n im proved ........... ............ ........... ......

SC A L E  1  : 24 ,0 00
1 0 10.5

M IL E S
1,00 0 0 1,00 0 2,00 0 3,00 0 4,00 0 5,00 0 6,00 0 7,00 0 8,00 0 9,00 0 10,0 00500

FE E T

1,00 0 0 1,00 0 2,00 0500 M E TE R S
1 0 1 20.5 K IL O M E TE R S


